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COMPANIES TO WATCH

Honoring Business Excellence

The Indiana Companies to Watch and generate annual revenue of $750,000 to presented by the Office of Small Business and
program celebrates second—stage businesses $100 million. They are honored for past and Entrepreneurship and its Indiana Small
and the positive impact they have on their projected growth, innovative products or Business Development Center, the Indiana
communities and the state. business practices, special use of technology Economic Development Corporation and

These privately-owned firms employ and philanthropic work in their communities. endorsed by the Edward Lowe Foundation.
from six to 150 full-time equivalent workers Indiana Companies to Watch is

Year
Company Primary Business Location Founded Web Site
Annex Student Living, LLC Real estate and rental and leasing  Indianapolis 2009 www.annexstudentliving.com
Blue Pillar Management of companies and  Indianapolis 2006 www.bluepillar.com
enterprises
Creative Solutions Consulting, Inc. (CSCI)  Information technology Indianapolis 2002 www.csciconsulting.com
Creek Run LLC Environmental Engineering ~ Scientific and technical consulting  Montpelier 1993 www.creekrun.com
services
Design Collaborative Architectural, engineering and Fort Wayne 1992 www.designcollaborative.com
related services
DK Pierce & Associates, Inc. Management consulting services  Zionsville 2000 www.dkpierce.net
Fineline Printing Group Manufacturing Indianapolis 1981 www.finelineprintinggroup.com
Gibson Finance and insurance South Bend 1933 www.gibsonins.com
Guidon Design, Inc. Architectural, engineering and Indianapolis 2011 www.guidondesign.com
related services
Hudec Woodworking Construction Griffith 1987 www.hudecwoodworking.com
M&M Holdings |, Inc. Construction Indianapolis 1996 N/A
Mesh Systems LLC Computer systems design and Carmel 2005 www.mesh-systems.com
related services
MS Inspection & Logistics, Inc. (MS-IL) Other services (except public Indianapolis 2001 www.ms-il.com
administration)
Perceivant Scientific and technical consulting  Indianapolis 2012 www.perceivant.com
services
Pioneer Packaging LLC Manufacturing Portland 2003 www.pioneerpackagingcompany.com
Renaissance Administration LLC Administrative and support services Indianapolis 1987 Www.reninc.com
Richey Athletics Manufacturing Frankfort 1962 www.RicheyAthletics.com
Spear Corporation Construction Roachdale 1984 WWW.SpPearcorp.com
Tech Castings LLC Manufacturing Shirley 2011 www.techcastings.com
Titus Bakery LLC Accommodation and food services  Lebanon 2013 www.fitusbakery.com
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